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Date Day Opponent Home/Away Time 

9/02/2019 Mon 
Canes Cross Country 

Classic 
Home 7:30 a.m. 

9/07/2019 Sat Venice Invitational Away 7:30 a.m. 

9/14/2019 Sat Seffner Christian Invitational Away 7:30 a.m. 

9/21/2019 Sat North Port XC Invitational Away 7:20 a.m. 

9/28/2019 Sat flrunners.com Invitational Away 7:40 a.m. 

10/05/2019 Sat 
Tri-County Championship & 
Manatee County Conference 

Home 7:20 a.m. 

10/19/2019 Sat 
Bradenton Runners Club XC 

Invitational Hosted by 
Manatee High School 

Home 7:20 a.m. 

10/26/2019 Sat 4A District 4 Away 8:00 a.m. 

11/02/2019 Sat 4A Region 2 Away 8:00 a.m. 

11/09/2019 Sat State Finals Away 7:30 a.m. 


